
EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUN I T Y

LLooccaall TToouucchh……GGlloobbaall RReeaacchh..

Marketing New Jersey Real Estate
at the Highest Level sm

OPEN HOUSES SUNDAY 1-4PM UNLESS NOTED

HOUSES
ALPINE

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Magnificent 6 acre property on high point in
Alpine. Approx. 15,000 SF home designed by
Norman Jaffe w/6 BR, 7.5 Bth, huge indoor swim-
ming pool. Extraordinary location backing Green
Acres. Exquisite! ..............................$14,000,000

201-768-9300

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Arts & Crafts style home on 1.5 secluded acres.
Detailed woodwork, Salerno kitchen, huge stone
fplc in living rm, 1st fl mbr suite w/his & hers bths,
endless lap pool & more ....................$3,450,000

201-768-9300

CLOSTER
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Located on East Hill cul-de-sac loc. 4 BR, 3 .5bth fea-
turing renovated kit/granite cntrtops/top-of-the-line
appl’s.Master suite has sitting area, office his & hers
walk-in closets & luxurious bath! Fin bsmt feats
playrm, & full bth. Exterior feats paver patio, walks
& driveway, & landscape lighting ..........$1,325,000

201-585-8080

CRESSKILL
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Nantucket style Colonial. 5 yrs young! 5 BR, 3.5
Bth, 2 story EF, gourmet kitchen w/maple, granite
& brkfst bar, family rm w/fplc, beaut. master suite.
Hardwood flrs thruout. Come see! ........$849,000

201-768-9300

DEMAREST
OPEN HOUSE 1-3

63 DONNYBROOK DRIVE
Hardenburgh to Columbus to Donnybrook

Brand New! Exquisite Greenwich style Colonial on
great street backing nature preserve. 6 BRs, 7.5
Bths, the finest amenities & great floor plan.
Incredible kitchen & mbr suite. No detail over-
looked – come see! ............................$2,395,000

201-768-9300

87 SOUTH STREET
Piermont Rd to South Street

New Construction! Beautiful Brick CHC On .5 Acre
on Quiet Cul De Sac. 5 Bedrooms 6.5 Baths, 3 Car
Garage, Full Finished Basement, Hardwood Floors,
Radiant Heat. Great Opportunity! ......$1,535,000

201-568-5668

ENGLEWOOD
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Magnificent 2.9 Quintessential Estate property
with pool and tennis court in close distance to
transportation, the Town of Englewood and
Houses of Worship. Endless possibilities to enjoy
this wonderful home as is, expand, build new
and/or investigate current zoning for sub-division
of this significant Englewood Estate. 6 Bedrooms,
4 Full and 2 Half Baths ......................$6,000,000

201-568-5668

ENGLEWOOD CLIFFS
18 BERKSHIRE PLACE

Lyncrest to Berkshire
Major Price Reduction!! Brand New Custom Built
Home. A+ Location.Full Open Floor Plan with
5 Bedrooms and 3.5 Bath.Wide Open Lower Level
and 3 Car Gar. Minutes To Trillion Dollar Mile And
Only A Short Commute To NYC ..........$2,299,000

201-568-5668
FAIR LAWN

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Unique oppty 2 charming homes on one priv lot.
Main brick hse feats LR/DR,Kit,Brkfst Area, 3 BRs,
1F/1HBth and 3rd flr bonus rm w/fbth. Stone guest
cottage offers LR, DA, Kit, PR, BR, Nursery,
Off/Strge, FBth and bsmt. 2 C Gar/walk up attic for
strge. Close to schools, transn and shops. $975,000

201-825-3600
FORT LEE

1461 CENTER AVENUE
Fabulous Brick Center Hall Colonial boasts 5000sf
of living space! 4BRs, 4 full & 1 half bth, Island kit
w/sub ref & Bosch gas range, Fam Rm/fpl, FDR, LR,
MBR/Mbth/Jacz, fin bsmt, 2c gar........$1,190,000

201-585-8080
FRANKLIN LAKES

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
ULTRA PRIVATE…2.5 acre Contemporary. Cul-de-
sac location. 5 Bedroom, 6 Bath. Open floor plan,
European designer kitchen. Full finished lower
level walks out to pool & lighted tennis court.
Approx 7500 sf Masterpiece.................2,495,000

201-848-4002

674 ORCHARD LANE
Exceptional location in Highwoods Gate. 4 BR, 3
Bth. Contemp w/open flr plan. Great for entertain-
ing. Tot updtd inside & out. Gorg prop. $1,199,000

201-848-4002

300 LOCUST COURT
Stately 5 BR 3.5 Bth. Colonial Tudor on a quiet cul-
de-sac in desirable Walder Farm Estates. Marble
entry foyer, FLR, FDR, Lbry, Grt Rm/Fplc. Gourmet
kitchen, finished lower level, approx. 1 acre. 3 car
heated garage, Deck, patio, 2 gazebo’s, heated
gunite pool/spa & much more ..........$1,148,000

201-848-4002
HARRINGTON PARK
215 HARRIOT AVE

Corner of Harriot & Downing
Beautiful Vintage Colonial W/ Wrap Around Porch,
Bright And Open Liv Rm, Airy Kitchen, 5 BR, 2.5
Bths, Oversized Property, High Ceilings, HW Floors,
Full Unfinished Basement. A Must See! $575,000

201-568-5668

192 TAPPAN ROAD
Direct on Tappan Road

Professional Office/Home Combo!! 3 Bedrooms,
2.5 Baths, 2 Car Detached Garage with Large
Office Above. Secluded Rear Yard with Heated
Pool. Great Home for Buyer Who Works At Home
In Harrington Park! .............................. $550,000

201-568-5668

HARRINGTON PARK
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Stunning California style Ranch, duplex Master
Suite, fabulous updated Kitchen and Bath, luxuri-
ous resort like gunite pool with waterfall, over-
sized property. Not to be missed!..........$959,000

201-568-5668
HAWORTH

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
This Center Hall Farmhouse Colonial set on a cul-de-
sac street in desirable Haworth featuring 6 BRs, 6.5
Bthrms, Full/Fin Bsmt, exquisite finishings.
Meticulous construction & craftmanship..$1,350,000

201-568-5668
HO-HO-KUS

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
RESORT LIVING. Gated Estate on 1.5 Acs of beaut
lndscpd prop.This one of a kind Contemp, 8BRs (all
En-Suite), 9F/1H Bths, EF, LR/fpl/bar, FR, DR, MEIK,
Ldry Rm. Full fin LL w/Bth/sauna, Billiard Rm, Fam
Rm, Ofc, Storage, I/G pool w/cabana for resort
living. Reduced! Rent for $7000 mo ..$1,995,000

201-825-3600
NORTHVALE

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
NewerCol. only 1 blk from shop’g, restaurants & NYC
transit.Very well cared for 4BRs, 2.5bths, gourmet kit,
FR/fpl. Full/unfin bsmt & fenced in yard. ....$739,000

201-568-5668

OPEN HOUSE 12-3
413 EAST AVENUE
Tappan Rd to Andre Left on East

Traditional CHC w/ Great Curb Appeal. Large
Spacious Rooms, Updated Kit & Powder Room,
Master Suite. Hardwood Floors Throughout. Full
Unfinished Basement, 2 Car Garage. Landscaping
& Patio. Few Blocks to NYC bus. ..........$550,000

201-568-5668
OAKLAND

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Ramapo Reserve. Young and beautiful. Resort liv-
ing at it’s best. 3 Bedroom, 2.2 Baths. Crown
molding, wood crafted, granite kitchen, cul-de-sac
location, walk out basement ................$649,000

201-848-4002
PARAMUS

OPEN HOUSE 2-5
116 WHITE PINE COURT

Century to Twinberry to White Pine
PRICE REDUCED! Beautifully maintained southern
exposure bright & open Wyncrest Model 3700 sq
ft huge master br suite, lg second br upstairs &
loft, can convert to 2 ext. br,formal lr & dr family
rm w/ gas fp,library lg eik w/ center island HW
floors 1st fl, fin full basement w/bath ..$788,000

201-639-5555
RIDGEWOOD

410 SPRING AVENUE
NEW LISTING! This All-American Apple Pie has
been home to only 3 families since the 1890's.
Opportunity is knocking ....................$2,178,000

201-639-5555

RIDGEWOOD
80 NORTH IRVING STREET
East Ridgewood Ave to N. Irving

5 BR, 3 full, 2 half bth Side Hall Colonial situated
on park like setting conven to school and center of
town. Hdwd flrs, formal dinning room, spacious
LR/fireplace, sunroom, office & more......$849,000

201-585-8080

812 NORGATE
Sunny & spac.Ranch in the lovely residential Salem
Ridge area of Ridgewood feats a flat .6 acres pro-
vide endless exp. opportunities.Must see...$608,000

201-639-5555
SADDLE RIVER

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
CIRCA 1740 ESTATE. Historical home built in 1740
is set on 3+ park like acres. Plenty of room for
expansion. Featuring 3BRs, 2F/1H bth, LR/fpl,
Lib/fpl, DR, MEIK, Bkfs Rm, SunRm. A sep. year-
round cottage w/BR, Fbath, Pool, 3 Car detached
gar w/workshop. Exposed beams, stone walls &
many more details ..............................$2,500,000

201-825-3600
TENAFLY

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Privacy abounds! Park Street mini-estate with
pool, tennis court, 2BR guest house, spectacular
wine cellar, 4 car garage, Classic Victorian 6BR
Victorian with incredible landscaping, paver
patios, 2 cabanas and much more......$4,500,000

201-568-5668
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

High on top of the East Hill sits this spacious
Ranch on a fabulous 1 acre property with an in-
ground pool, very sunny & bright, skylights, open
Kitchen with Den overlooking Backyard, 4 Bdrms,
3 Full Baths. Excellent location...........$2,099,000

201-568-5668
27 N BRAE CT

Hudson Ave to N. Brae Ct
New Listing! Spacious Colonial On Sought After
East Hill Cul-De-Sac. Professionally Landscaped
Property. 5 Bedrooms, 5 Full Baths, HW Flrs
Throughout, Basement with Gym and Sauna!
Private Backyard with Pool and Hot Tub. 3 Car
Attached Garage. 35 Mins from Manhattan.
Superb School District ........................$1,888,000

201-568-5668
BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

Mediterranean Styled Villa on Park-Like Setting!
5 BRs, 3.2 Bths, Gourmet Kit w/ top-of-the-line
appliances, Great Room w/ Wetbar & Home
Theater. Attached Garage, Pool, Pool House, Tennis
Court. Close to Houses of Worship, Schools & NY
Transit. Spectacular Offering! ............$1,649,800

201-568-5668

134 HUDSON AVE
Engle to Hudson

East Hill!! Immaculately Kept! Contemporary CHC
with Oversized Rooms, 5 Bedrooms, 3.2 Baths,
Magnificent Park-Like Property With Pool and
Jacuzzi-Very Priv! Blue Ribbon Schls. $1,389,000

201-568-5668

TENAFLY
185 ENGLE STREET

Engle or E. Clinton
Timeless Elegance. Lovingly restored. Victorian
w/Gorgeous classic kit & bths. 6BRs, 2.5Bths. Half acre
of park like private property. Mint cond ......$895,000

201-568-5668

UPPER SADDLE RIVER
336 WEST SADDLE RIVER ROAD

Lake or Allendale Road to West Saddle River Road
This custom all brick manor built in 1997 by
Leonard Homes boasts 5BRS,4F/1HBths. 2-Sty
marble EF,sunken GR/stone fpl,LR, FamRm, FDR w/
tray ceil, gourmet MEIK/oak cabs/granite cnters/
large brkfst area, finished daylight walkout garden
level with game room and wet bar. Park like
setting. Reduced...................................$925,000

201-825-3600
3 CANTERBURY CT

Gracious 4BR Col, Game rm, Ent Foyer, FLR, DR,
FR/fpl, very spacious rms,hdwd flrs thu out,updtd
kit,septic & chimney. Must see! Priced to GO!!
Near schls, ez access to hwys & transp...$899,000

201-639-5555

CONDOS/CO-OPS/
TOWNHOMES

EDGEWATER

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
THE MOORINGS-NEW Waterfront Community
with 14 Luxury Twnhms w/spectac Hudson River/
GWB/NYC views. Cul-de-sac. Each home is 3-5
BRs, 3.5-4.5 Bths, over 3300sf, all brick, elevator,
patio, deck, crown moldings, hdwd floors, Kohler
fixtures. Minutes from NYC transportation.

Priced From $1,099,000 to $2,750,000
201-585-8080
ENGLEWOOD

356 STARLING ROAD
Grand or Broad to Starling

3-level Townhouse w/ private patio. 2BR/2 Bath,
Eat-in Kit w/ SS Appliances, LR w/ wd burning frpl,
hrdwd flrs, 1-car att gar. Close to all ....$449,000

201-585-8080
NORTH BERGEN

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY
Breathtaking river and NYC views from this totally
renovated & professionally decorated 2 BR, 2 Bth.
condominium. Must see to appreciate ..$499,000

201-848-4002
WALDWICK

OPEN HOUSE 1-5PM
5 DIPIPPO COURT

E.Crescent to Durante to King to Dipippo Ct.
New Construction! Farm Estates at Waldwick
Dramatic closeout pricing Phase 1! 3 units left!
2/3 BR, gorgeous Kits/Granite cntrtps, Master BR
suites, 2F/1HBths, hdwd flrs, bsmts, 9 ft ceilings,
crown mldgs, patio, Kohler fixtures. Great oppty!
Starting at..............................................$495,000

201-825-3600

10 Regional Offices serving Northern and Central New Jersey

www.prominentproperties.com

T. Courtenay Batcha
Hoboken

Ingrid Hart
Hoboken

Mindy Kenny
Montclair

Patsy O'Neill
Montclair

Maggie H Raffaele
Fort Lee

Andrea Sterancsak
Alpine

Kimberly H. Yun
Fort Lee

Zohar Zamir
Tenafly

Heekyung Hur
Fort Lee

Ila Kasofsky
Fort Lee

Barbara Lewis
Montclair

Jennifer Ley
Montclair

Helena Lobo-Zagorski
Tenafly

Elizabeth Morris
Montclair

Lali Nanidzhanyan
Franklin Lakes

Jill Ostergren
Fort Lee

Polina Posner
Fort Lee

Beverly Rapawy
Tenafly

Jane Roberti
Fort Lee

John Schwartz
Fort Lee

Linda Stamker
Fort Lee

Lori Stein
Fort Lee

Carol Tangorra
Montclair

Jane Wallace
Montclair

Susan Zabinski
Tenafly

2011 NJAR®

CIRCLE OF
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